
From: Lawrence Krauss 
Sent: Wednesday, April 4, 2018 8:08 PM 
To: Jeffrey E. 
Cc: Lawrence Krauss 
Subject: Re: KaiserDillon PLLC Transaction Receipt 

Thanks Jeffrey.. I had been thinking 2 year paid =uspension if necessary.. or better still 2 year paid without =uspension 
with a guarantee to retire at the end of it. 

Lawrence M. Krauss 
Director, The Origins Project at ASU 
Co-Director,=Cosmology Initiative 
Foundation =rofessor 
School of =arth & Space Exploration and Physics Department Arizona=State University, P.O. Box 871404, Tem e, AZ 
85287-1404 Research Office I Assistant (Jessica): Origins Office (Cynthia): 

=/div> 

On =pr 4, 2018, at 12:50 PM, Jeffrey E. cjeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 

you=should think about what a resignation would look like. . =aybe they fund research. / ? paid =usupension 
for two years. ? what will perimiter tell =rin. ? you should call her , take the edge off though i =hink at this point, littel 
works. 

On Wed, Apr 4, 2018 at 9:31 PM, Lawrence =rauss 
wrote: 

done done. lets hope we can get other things undone. =nbsp;:) 

Lawrence M. Krauss 
Director, The =rigins Project at ASU 
Co-Director, Cosmology =nitiative 
Foundation Professor 
School of Earth & Space =xploration and Physics Department 
Arizona State =niversity, P.O. Box 871404, Tempe, AZ 85287.1404 
Research Office: Assistant (Jessica) 
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Ori ins Office (Cynthia): 

<image002.png> 
</=pan> 

On Apr 4, 2018, at 12:30 PM, jeffrey E. =It;jeevacation@gmail.com 
<mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 

done 

On =ed Apr 4, 2018 at 9:29 PM, Lawrence Krauss 
wrote: 

done. :) 

Lawrence M. Krauss 
Director, The =rigins Project at ASU 
Co-Director, Cosmology =nitiative 
Foundation Professor 
School of Earth & Space =xploration and Physics Department 
Arizona State =niversity, P.O. Box 871404, Tempe, AZ 85287.1404 
Research Office: Assistant (Jessica): 
Ori ins Office C nthia : 

cimage002.png> 

Begin =orwarded message: 

From:

Subject: KaiserDillon =LLC Transaction Receipt 

Date: April 4, 2018 at 12:28:55 =M PDT 

To 
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Reply-To: 

Receipt 

KaiserDillon PLLC 
1401 K Street Suite 600Washington, DC 20005 202-640-2850 
Order Information 
Date: 04/04/18 03:23 =M EST 

Billing =nformation 
Primordial Productions INC 
Lawrence M. Krauss 
1701 E. Colter St. Unit 425 
Phoenix,AZ85016 

Total $15000.00 

Additional Info 

Description 
Retainer re Lawrence M. =rauss 
Credit Card Transaction 
Reference IS: 
Fidelity IS: 
Transaction =tatus: Approved 
AVS Results: Address: No Match & 5 Digit Zip: No =atch 
CVV2 Results: Match 
Authorization =ode: 
Account Number: 
IP Address: 

please note 

The information contained in this =ommunication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client =rivileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is =ntended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the =roperty of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure =r copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is =trictly prohibited 
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and may be unlawful. If you have =eceived this 
communication in error, please notify us =mmediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this =ommunication and all copies thereof, 
including all =ttachments. copyright -all rights =eserved 

please =ote 

The information contained in this =ommunication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client =rivileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is =ntended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the =roperty of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure =r copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is =trictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have =eceived this 
communication in error, please notify us =mmediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this =ommunication and all copies thereof, 
including all =ttachments. copyright -all rights =eserved 
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